
C A R L T O N  H O T E L  S I N G A P O R E



MEETINGS AND FACILITIES

ACCOMMODATION

• 940 elegantly designed rooms with breathtaking pool, harbour or 
 city views

• 3 Wings - Main Tower, Executive and Premier Wing

CLUB LOUNGE

• Exclusive access to the Executive Club Lounge or Premier Club 
 Lounge for guests staying in Club Rooms or Suites   

• The Premier Club Lounge is located on level 19, the highest level 
 of the Premier Wing with a panoramic view of the city and 
 harbour.

• The Executive Club Lounge is located on level 4 of the 
 Executive Wing

• Complimentary evening cocktails at the Club Lounge

• Complimentary breakfast, all-day refreshments and evening 
 cocktails at the Premier Club Lounge.
 Executive Club Lounge opens from 6pm to 8pm daily. 
 Premier Club Lounge opens from 7am to 10pm daily.

SERVICES AND FACILITIES

• Comprehensive business support services, including rental of 
 small meeting room. 

• Hair Salon (Level 4) - @NN Salon has a team of professional hair
 stylists who provide unisex hair services and facial treatments. 

• Gym (Level 5) - A comprehensive selection of equipment suitable 
 for all levels of fitness and workouts. 
 Opens from 7am to 7pm daily

• Spa (Level 4 and 5) - Skilled therapists at LifeSpa Prestige 
 provide a complete suite of spa treatments, professional facials, 
 and massage services.

• Life TCM and Wellness Centre (Level 5) - Modern TCM providing a 
 holistic program with diagnosis and multi-faceted approach to 
 healthcare

• Swimming Pool (Level 5) - Outdoor swimming pool with 
 two-tiered sun decks and cabanas. Opens from 7am to 7pm daily

• Complimentary Internet broadband access/Wi-Fi throughout 
 the hotel

• Access to thousands of publications via the e-news PressReader app

• In-room safe in all rooms

• Wheelchair-friendly rooms available

• Coffee/tea-making facilities in all rooms 

Please note that @NN Salon, Lifespa Prestige and Life TCM and Wellness Centre are 
independent operators and are not part of or connected to the Hotel. The Hotel bears no 
responsibility or liability for the operators' actions, omissions, services or products.

Swimming Pool

Gym

Deluxe Room

Executive Club Lounge

Lobby



The above chart serves as a guide and is subject to changes without prior notice.

Meetings & Events  

LEVEL 2
Empress 1

Empress 2

Empress 3

Empress 4

Empress 5

Empress 1 & 2

Empress 2 & 3

Empress 1 – 3

Empress 4 & 5

Empress 1 – 5

Connaught

Istana 1

Istana 2

Istana 3

Istana 2 & 3

LEVEL 4
Esplanade 1

Esplanade 2

Esplanade 1 & 2

Esplanade 3 & 4

Meetings & Events  

LEVEL 2
Empress 1

Empress 2

Empress 3

Empress 4

Empress 5

Empress 1 & 2

Empress 2 & 3

Empress 1 – 3

Empress 4 & 5

Empress 1 – 5

Connaught

Istana 1

Istana 2

Istana 3

Istana 2 & 3

LEVEL 4
Esplanade 1

Esplanade 2

Esplanade 1 & 2

Esplanade 3 & 4

Area
(sqm)

 

134

146

149

197

240

280

295

429

434

826

68.6

33.3

51.6

51.6

103.1

101

101

203

90

Area
(sqm)

 

134

146

149

197

240

280

295

429

434

826

68.6

33.3

51.6

51.6

103.1

101

101

203

90

Length
(m)

 

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

8.8

5.5

7.9

7.9

15.8

 

13.4

13.4

13.4

12.6

Length
(m)

 

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

8.8

5.5

7.9

7.9

15.8

 

13.4

13.4

13.4

12.6

Breadth
(m)

 

8.0

8.7

10.0

10.7

15.5

16.8

18.8

26.9

26.2

53.1

7.8

6.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

 

7.6

7.6

15.2

7.2

Height
(m)

 

2.7

2.7

2.7

6.0

6.0

2.7

2.7

2.7

6.0

–

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

 

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Round 
Table 

 

60

80

60

80

120

160

180

280

320

–

10

–

20

20

60

 

50

50

120

60

Buffet
(No. of pax)

 

30

50

30

60

120

140

140

180

240

510

–

–

–

–

50

 

40

40

80

50

Buffet
(No. of pax)

 

30

50

30

60

120

140

140

180

240

510

–

–

–

–

50

 

40

40

80

50

Standing
Cocktail

(No. of pax)

50

60

50

80

150

200

200

250

330

500

15

10

15

15

50

 

40

40

100

40

Theatre
(No. of pax)

 

80

112

80

128

216

140

144

236

408

–

40

15

30

30

80

 

84

84

102

70

U-Shape
(Table of 3)

 

30

33

30

33

45

36

42

66

69

–

18

–

18

18

36

 

24

24

42

24

U-Shape
(Table of 3)

 

30

33

30

33

45

36

42

66

69

–

18

–

18

18

36

 

24

24

42

24

Classroom
(Table of 2)

 

42

56

42

56

84

54

72

90

144

–

18

8

12

12

28

 

24

24

48

30

Classroom
(Table of 2)

 

42

56

42

56

84

54

72

90

144

–

18

8

12

12

28

 

24

24

48

30

CONFERENCE / BANQUET CAPACITY AND DIMENSION

We offer 13 flexible meeting and event spaces suitable for every occasion of any group size. Our dedicated planners will provide 

all-rounded support for your events. 

Empress Ballroom



Carlton Hotel | 76 Bras Basah Road | Singapore 189558 | T +65 6338 8333 

mail@carltonhotel.sg | www.carltonhotel.sg |     CarltonHotelSG |      carltonhotelsg

ORCHARD RD BRAS BASAH RD

MIDDLE RD

STAMFORD RD

N
O

R
T

H
 B

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

V
IC

T
O

R
IA

 S
T

Q
U

E
E

N
 S

T

B
E

A
C

H
 R

D

SEAH ST

N
IC

O
L

L
 H

IG
H

W
A

Y

W
A

T
E

R
L

O
O

 S
T

B
E

N
C

O
O

L
E

N
 S

T

CARLTON
HOTEL

PLAZA
SINGAPURA

NATIONAL
LIBRARY

BRAS
BASAH

COMPLEX

ASIAN
CIVILISATIONS 

MUSEUM

PERANAKAN
MUSEUM

NATIONAL
MUSEUM 

ESPLANADE,
THEATRES 

ON THE BAYCITY HALL

CLARKE QUAY

BUGIS

DHOBY 
GHAUT

SINGAPORE RIVER

ESPLANADE

SUNTEC
CITY MALL

CHIJMES
RAFFLES

CITY

PURVIS ST

SINGAPORE
ART 

MUSEUM

BUGIS
JUNCTION

ISTANA 
PARK

FORT
CANNING

PARK

MARINA 
SQUARE 

SHOPPING 
MALL

SINGAPORE 
FLYER

GARDENS
BY THE BAY

MARINA BAY 
FINANCIAL 

CENTRE

RAFFLES 
PLACE

CHANGI 
AIRPORT

SINGAPORE CRUISE CENTRE 
@HARBOURFRONT

MARINA BAY 
CRUISE CENTRE

CHINATOWN

SINGAPORE
MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY

BRAS BASAH MRT

BENCOOLEN 
 MRT

DINING FACILITIES

Café Mosaic (Level 1)

• Contemporary café serving international buffet and local delights, 
 offering the best of Singapore. 

• Opens from 7am to 10pm daily

• A private room with a seating capacity of 25 persons, with state-of-the-art 
 facilities such as LED lighting, a projector and a screen

• Seating capacity of 250 persons

Tuxedo Café & Pâtisserie (Level 1)

• A Café & Pâtisserie serving gourmet coffee, cakes, pastries and sandwiches

• Opens from 8am to 7.30pm daily 

• Seating capacity of 30 persons

Wah Lok Cantonese Restaurant (Level 2)

• Multi award-winning restaurant that serves exquisite and authentic   
 Cantonese cuisine

• Opens from 11.30am to 2.30pm, 6.30pm to 10pm (Mon to Sat) 
 and 11am to 2.30pm, 6.30pm to 10pm (Sun & PH)

• Popular dim sum available for lunch daily

• 9 spacious private dining rooms ideal for private business meals

Room Service

• Offers a wide array of international, continental and local cuisine

• Available 24 hours

Wah Lok Cantonese Restaurant

Tuxedo Café & Pâtisserie


	factsheet_condensed-09
	factsheet_condensed-10
	factsheet_condensed-11
	factsheet_condensed-12

