

MEETINGS AND FACILITIES



ACCOMMODATION

- 940 elegantly designed rooms with breathtaking pool, harbour or city views
- 3 Wings Main Tower, Executive and Premier Wing

CLUB LOUNGE

- Exclusive access to the Executive Club Lounge or Premier Club Lounge for guests staying in Club Rooms or Su<u>ites</u>
- The Premier Club Lounge is located on level 19, the highest level of the Premier Wing with a panoramic view of the city and barbour.
- The Executive Club Lounge is located on level 4 of the Executive Wing
- Complimentary evening cocktails at the Club Lounge
- Complimentary breakfast, all-day refreshments and evening cocktails at the Premier Club Lounge.

Executive Club Lounge opens from 6pm to 8pm daily Premier Club Lounge opens from 7am to 10pm daily.



SERVICES AND FACILITIES

- Comprehensive business support services, including rental of small meeting room.
- Hair Salon (Level 4) @NN Salon has a team of professional hair stylists who provide unisex hair services and facial treatments.
- Gym (Level 5) A comprehensive selection of equipment suitable for all levels of fitness and workouts.
 Opens from 7am to 7pm daily
- Spa (Level 4 and 5) Skilled therapists at LifeSpa Prestige provide a complete suite of spa treatments, professional facials, and massage services.
- Life TCM and Wellness Centre (Level 5) Modern TCM providing a holistic program with diagnosis and multi-faceted approach to healthcare
- Swimming Pool (Level 5) Outdoor swimming pool with two-tiered sun decks and cabanas. Opens from 7am to 7pm daily
- Complimentary Internet broadband access/Wi-Fi throughout the hotel
- Access to thousands of publications via the e-news PressReader app
- In-room safe in all rooms
- Wheelchair-friendly rooms available
- Coffee/tea-making facilities in all rooms

Please note that @NN Salon, Lifespa Prestige and Life TCM and Wellness Centre are independent operators and are not part of or connected to the Hotel. The Hotel bears no responsibility or liability for the operators' actions, omissions, services or products.



CONFERENCE / BANQUET CAPACITY AND DIMENSION

We offer 13 flexible meeting and event spaces suitable for every occasion of any group size. Our dedicated planners will provide all-rounded support for your events.

Meetings & Events	Area (sqm)	Length (m)	Breadth (m)	Height (m)	Round Table	Buffet (No. of pax)	Standing Cocktail (No. of pax)	U-Shape (Table of 3)	Classroom (Table of 2)	Theatre (No. of pax)
LEVEL 2										
Empress 1	134	15.5	8.0	2.7	60	30	50	30	42	80
Empress 2	146	15.5	8.7	2.7	80	50	60	33	56	112
Empress 3	149	15.5	10.0	2.7	60	30	50	30	42	80
Empress 4	197	15.5	10.7	6.0	80	60	80	33	56	128
Empress 5	240	15.5	15.5	6.0	120	120	150	45	84	216
Empress 1 & 2	280	15.5	16.8	2.7	160	140	200	36	54	140
Empress 2 & 3	295	15.5	18.8	2.7	180	140	200	42	72	144
Empress 1 – 3	429	15.5	26.9	2.7	280	180	250	66	90	236
Empress 4 & 5	434	15.5	26.2	6.0	320	240	330	69	144	408
Empress 1 – 5	826	15.5	53.1			510	500	-	-	-
Connaught	68.6	8.8	7.8	2.7	10		15	18	18	40
Istana 1	33.3	5.5	6.0	2.7			10	-	8	15
Istana 2	51.6	7.9	6.5	2.7	20		15	18	12	30
Istana 3	51.6	7.9	6.5	2.7	20		15	18	12	30
Istana 2 & 3	103.1	15.8	6.5	2.7	60	50	50	36	28	80
LEVEL 4										
Esplanade 1	101	13.4	7.6	3.0	50	40	40	24	24	84
Esplanade 2	101	13.4	7.6	3.0	50	40	40	24	24	84
Esplanade 1 & 2	203	13.4	15.2	3.0	120	80	100	42	48	102
Esplanade 3 & 4	90	12.6	7.2	3.0	60	50	40	24	30	70

DINING FACILITIES

Café Mosaic (Level 1)

- Contemporary café serving international buffet and local delights, offering the best of Singapore.
- Opens from 7am to 10pm daily
- A private room with a seating capacity of 25 persons, with state-of-the-art facilities such as LED lighting, a projector and a screen
- Seating capacity of 250 persons

Tuxedo Café & Pâtisserie (Level 1)

- A Café & Pâtisserie serving gourmet coffee, cakes, pastries and sandwiches
- Opens from 8am to 7.30pm daily
- Seating capacity of 30 persons

Wah Lok Cantonese Restaurant (Level 2)

- Multi award-winning restaurant that serves exquisite and authentic Cantonese cuisine
- Opens from 11.30am to 2.30pm, 6.30pm to 10pm (Mon to Sat) and 11am to 2.30pm, 6.30pm to 10pm (Sun & PH)
- Popular dim sum available for lunch daily
- 9 spacious private dining rooms ideal for private business meals

Room Service

- Offers a wide array of international, continental and local cuisine
- Available 24 hours





